Driver Statement Grao

17 October, 2022 - 23 October, 2022

Paid to Summary

Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 974.05

SG | POSB BANK *****8(0(09 Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$974.05

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 768.00
Food base earnings 437.40
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 330.60
Incentives 202.05
Tips 4.00
Total Earnings 974.05
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$974.05
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
19 October,
1126AM A-43IUHWAGWFAT 3.00 3.00
18 October,
718PM A-43G7M87GWJIWJ 1.00 - 1.00
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Incentives

Qualified

Description

Weekday Quest, 21 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279595

You've earned S$22.00for collecting 19 gems.

Weekday Quest, 17 Oct - 20 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1279589

You've earned S$170.00for collecting 105 gems.

Zone Boost, 19 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279679

Unqualified

Description

Zone Boost, 22 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279683
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 22 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279602
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25
gems);

Zone Boost, 21 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279682
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Cash Wallet

22.00

170.00

4.05

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$4.00

Subtotal

22.00

170.00

4.05

$$196.05

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00



Zone Boost, 20 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279680
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 20 gems (min requirement:
80 gems);

Zone Boost, 18 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279678
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 17 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279676
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 16 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1275056
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 16 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1276154

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);

Sentosa &amp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 10-Oct to 16-
Oct - Incentive ID 1204183

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Bonus

Description

Bonus earned from 3 trips.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

6.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$$0.00

Subtotal

6.00



Cashouts

Date / Time

23 October,
11:08AM

21 October,
7:17PM

20 October,
11:18AM

20 October,
12:00AM

18 October,
4:33PM

17 October,
10:05PM

17 October,
12:36PM

Description

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Friday, 21 October

Booking Type

Details

A-43SF6UEWWEHU

Batched orderGrabFood

and 2

Cash Wallet

-600.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-370.00

Cash Wallet

242.48

Payment method Base earnings

Cashless

Page 4 of 9

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

$$6.00

Subtotal

-600.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-370.00

-S$1,070.00

Subtotal

242.48

$$242.48

Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings

7.40 16.10



Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Thursday, 20 October

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Wednesday, 19 October

A-43SBPIIWWHHX

A-43S7TMTGGWH94
A-43S8A5IGWGEN

A-43S3SWFGWIWI
A-43S44PNGWF45

A-43RVM6EPWWG85
A-43SW2PIGWHAX

A-43RIGZWWWEWE
A-43RIJIZWWHUS

A-43REF7AWWHSR
A-43REJEXGWIKQ

A-43RBSMQW?2IKQ
A-43RC2ULWWFXH

A-43NQ8VGGWEWE
A-43RORMBWWIKS

A-43RAIWBGWGEL

Details

A-43NSIM3WWGKS
A-43NSIHWGWGGO

A-43NDQJAWWHRB
A-43NEBROGWJ2S

A-43N93NJW2IVQ
A-43N8SBOGWJBS

A-43NSABLWWG85
A-43NSTT7WWEWE

A-43NXJUCWWEWE
A-43N23FXWWEWE

A-43MVAHBWWHWH
A-43MVRVJWWFTH

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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4.50

7.00

7.50

6.80

7.20

10.10

7.10

7.90

3.60

Base earnings

7.40

13.40

9.40

7.90

5.50

6.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.80

4.90

5.80

4.30

6.30

2.40

4.90

5.90

2.80

S

Earnings Adjustment

5.90

1.00

4.50

5.70

7.00

4.50

7.30

11.90

13.30

11.10

13.50

12.50

12.00

13.80
6.40

$117.90

Net earnings

13.30

14.40

13.90

13.60

12.50

10.60

$$78.30



Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 18 October

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Details

A-43KS2UVGWG2K
and 2

A-43KQ8F2GWFJD

A-43KN2TWGWGE85
A-43KNGXSGWG85

A-43KH98WGWHJIM
A-43KHPTPWWJLC

A-43KD33EGWEHU

A-43KB6LOWWG2K

A-43K5770WWJ40
A-43K6EMRGWFTH

A-43JVGKFGWF34
A-43KW398WWGWH

A-43JQIU3GWJ54
and 2

A-43JBIHTWWJSK

A-43ITSWLGWEWE
and 2

A-43J8934WWJ40

A-43J4AHXGWHO6
A-43J4JIVWWIPG

A-43IUFEMGWION
A-43IUHWAGWFAT

A-43IPUNUWWJ54
and 2

Details

A-43GMB39WWFE6
A-43GN8ASG2EWE

A-43GJKU6GWHXR

A-43GGI2RGWGE3
and 2

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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Base earnings

11.10

3.90

5.20

6.30

2.20

4.30

11.70

6.80

6.40

4.40

10.90

4.70

4.50

9.10

7.30

Base earnings

6.30

4.70

5.40

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

Earnings Adjustment

Net earnings

7.00 18.10
2.70 6.60
4.80 10.00
6.50 12.80
3.10 5.30
2.60 6.90
5.20 16.90
5.60 12.40
10.10 16.50
2.40 6.80
7.90 18.80
2.80 7.50
8.20 12.70
5.30 14.40
8.10 15.40
$$181.10

Earnings Adjustment

6.00

2.40

11.10

Net earnings

12.30

7.10

16.50



Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Monday, 17 October

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-43GB6CDGWHRYV
and 3

A-43G7M87GWJIWJ

A-43G2XIBWWJIMD
and 2

A-43FVEVWWWEFAT

A-43FU960W2IHR

A-43FQM82GWEHU
A-43FR9JBWWHVU

A-43FODTFWWH39

A-43FKVIMGWISI
A-43FMX4WGWE4R

A-43FHQCDGWJW4

A-43FBX6UWWJG9

A-43F54T3WWECO
and 2

A-43FXALAWWH39
A-43FXF22GWFA9

A-43EVOUBWWHEO

A-43EPOMEWWFAQ
and 3

A-43DCFLEGWEWE
and 3

Details

A-43CIKHEWWHRS

A-43CH495WWIKH

A-43CCTAWWWIVP
A-43CEXHUWWG85

A-43C7PTXGWJI7
A-43C7TKEHGWFTH

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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9.30

4.40

7.70

2.70

4.00

5.40

2.80

7.20

3.00

4.00

8.80

8.60

4.50

12.70

12.50

Base earnings

5.20

5.10

8.70

7.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.90 19.20
3.20 7.60
9.40 17.10
3.00 5.70
2.90 6.90
6.60 12.00
4.00 6.80
5.30 12.50
3.50 6.50
2.90 6.90
8.20 17.00
3.70 12.30
2.80 7.30
9.60 22.30
9.30 21.80

$$217.80

Earnings Adjustment

2.50

1.70

4.80

6.00

Net earnings

7.70

6.80

13.50

13.20



Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-43CWNIORGWHRS

and 2 Cashless
A-43BS8NSGWFJA Cashless
A-43BST7RWWHF4

A-43BMGDKGWG94 Cashless

A-43BLBNQWWJI7 Cash

A-43APA6VGWEWE Cash/
and 3 Cashless

A-43B7TMWEGWHF4  Cashless

A-43B38FGWWFC6 Cash/
A-43B3LBOWWFAT Cashless

A-43AUHSMGWIV3

A-43AUPSFWWHRs ~ Cashless
A-43AQ95UG26IQ Cashless
A-43AQGSFGWIPG
A-438QB5CWWI54

Cashless

and 2

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

10.00

6.70

4.40

4.70

12.50

4.80

7.30

9.20

10.10

8.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.90 17.90
5.30 12.00
2.70 7.10
2.80 7.50
10.00 22.50
1.00 5.80
5.80 13.10
3.90 13.10
5.00 15.10
9.00 17.60
$$172.90

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
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Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's
written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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