Driver Statement





 Paid to
 Summary

 Lim Kok Hwa
 Total Earnings
 974.05

 SG | POSB BANK ******8009
 Total Deductions
 0.00

 Weekly Total
 \$\$974.05

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$974.05
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	974.05
Tips	4.00
Incentives	202.05
Earnings adjustment	330.60
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	437.40
Deliveries net earnings	768.00
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
19 October, 11:26AM	A-43IUHW4GWFAT	3.00	-	3.00
18 October, 7:18PM	A-43G7M87GWJWJ	1.00	-	1.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 21 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279595 You've earned S\$22.00for collecting 19 gems.	22.00	0.00	22.00
Weekday Quest, 17 Oct - 20 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279589 You've earned S\$170.00for collecting 105 gems.	170.00	0.00	170.00
Zone Boost, 19 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279679	4.05	0.00	4.05

S\$196.05

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 22 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279683 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 22 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279602 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 21 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279682 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Zone Boost, 20 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279680 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 20 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 18 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279678 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 17 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1279676 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 16 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1275056 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 16 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1276154 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sentosa & Sentos	0.00	0.00	0.00
			S\$0.00

Bonus

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Bonus earned from 3 trips.	6.00	0.00	6.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
23 October, 11:08AM	Cashout request approved	-600.00	0.00	-600.00
21 October, 7:17PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
20 October, 11:18AM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
20 October, 12:00AM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
18 October, 4:33PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
17 October, 10:05PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
17 October, 12:36PM	Cashout request approved	-370.00	0.00	-370.00

-S\$1,070.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	242.48	0.00	242.48

S\$242.48

Trip Details - Deliveries

Friday, 21 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	djustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43SF6UEWWEHU and 2	Cashless	8.70	0.00	7.40	16.10

Single orderGrabFood	A-43SBPIIWWHHX	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.80	7.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43S7MTGGWH94 A-43S8A5IGWGFN	Cashless	7.00	0.00	4.90	11.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43S3SWFGWIWI A-43S44PNGWF45	Cashless	7.50	0.00	5.80	13.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43RVM6PWWG85 A-43SW2PIGWHAX	Cashless	6.80	0.00	4.30	11.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43RIG3WWWEWE A-43RIJI2WWHU8	Cashless	7.20	0.00	6.30	13.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43REF7AWWH5R A-43REJEXGWIKQ	Cashless	10.10	0.00	2.40	12.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43RBSMQW2IKQ A-43RC2ULWWFXH	Cashless	7.10	0.00	4.90	12.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43NQ8VGGWEWE A-43R6RMBWWIKS	Cashless	7.90	0.00	5.90	13.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-43R4IWBGWGEL	Cashless	3.60	0.00	2.80	6.40

S\$117.90

Thursday, 20 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43NSIM3WWGK5 A-43NSJHWGWGGO	Cashless	7.40	0.00	5.90	13.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43NDQJ4WWHRB A-43NEBR9GWJ2S	Cashless	13.40	0.00	1.00	14.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43N93NJW2IVQ A-43N8SB9GWJ8S	Cashless	9.40	0.00	4.50	13.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43N5ABLWWG85 A-43N5TT7WWEWE	Cashless	7.90	0.00	5.70	13.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43NXJUCWWEWE A-43N23FXWWEWE	Cashless	5.50	0.00	7.00	12.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43MVAHBWWHWH A-43MVRVJWWFTH	Cashless	6.10	0.00	4.50	10.60

S\$78.30

Wednesday, 19 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	djustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43KS2UVGWG2K and 2	Cashless	11.10	0.00	7.00	18.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-43KQ8F2GWFJD	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.70	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43KN2TWGWG85 A-43KNGXSGWG85	Cashless	5.20	0.00	4.80	10.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43KH98WGWHJM A-43KHPTPWWJLC	Cashless	6.30	0.00	6.50	12.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-43KD33EGWEHU	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.10	5.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-43KB6LOWWG2K	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.60	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43K5770WWJ40 A-43K6EMRGWFTH	Cashless	11.70	0.00	5.20	16.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43JVGKFGWF34 A-43KW398WWGWH	Cashless	6.80	0.00	5.60	12.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43JQIU3GWJ54 and 2	Cashless	6.40	0.00	10.10	16.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-43JBIHTWWJSK	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.40	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43IT5WLGWEWE and 2	Cashless	10.90	0.00	7.90	18.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-43J8934WWJ40	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.80	7.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43J4AHXGWH06 A-43J4JJVWWJPG	Cashless	4.50	0.00	8.20	12.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43IUFEMGWI9N A-43IUHW4GWFAT	Cash / Cashless	9.10	0.00	5.30	14.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43IPUNUWWJ54 and 2	Cash / Cashless	7.30	0.00	8.10	15.40

S\$181.10

Tuesday, 18 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43GMB39WWFE6 A-43GN8ASG2EWE	Cashless	6.30	0.00	6.00	12.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-43GJKU6GWHXR	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.40	7.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43GGI2RGWGE3 and 2	Cashless	5.40	0.00	11.10	16.50

Batched orderGrabFood A-43GB6CDGWHRV and 3	Cashless	9.30	0.00	9.90	19.20
Single orderGrabFood A-43G7M87GWJWJ	Cashless	4.40	0.00	3.20	7.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-43G2XI8WWJMD and 2	Cashless	7.70	0.00	9.40	17.10
Single orderGrabFood A-43FVEVWWWFAT	Cashless	2.70	0.00	3.00	5.70
Single orderGrabFood A-43FU96OW2IHR	Cash	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood A-43FQM82GWEHU A-43FR9JBWWHVU	Cashless	5.40	0.00	6.60	12.00
Single orderGrabFood A-43F0DTFWWH39	Cashless	2.80	0.00	4.00	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood A-43FKVIMGWISI A-43FMX4WGWE4R	Cashless	7.20	0.00	5.30	12.50
Single orderGrabFood A-43FHQCDGWJW4	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.50	6.50
Single orderGrabFood A-43FBX6UWWJG9	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Batched orderGrabFood A-43F54T3WWECO and 2	Cashless	8.80	0.00	8.20	17.00
Batched orderGrabFood A-43FXALAWWH39 A-43FXF22GWFA9	Cashless	8.60	0.00	3.70	12.30
Single orderGrabFood A-43EV6U6WWHE0	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.80	7.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-43EPOMEWWFA9 and 3	Cashless	12.70	0.00	9.60	22.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-43DCFLEGWEWE and 3	Cashless	12.50	0.00	9.30	21.80

S\$217.80

Monday, 17 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-43CJKHEWWHRS	Cashless	5.20	0.00	2.50	7.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-43CH495WWIKH	Cashless	5.10	0.00	1.70	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43CCTAWWWIVP A-43CEXHUWWG85	Cashless	8.70	0.00	4.80	13.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-43C7PTXGWJI7 A-43C7KEHGWFTH	Cashless	7.20	0.00	6.00	13.20

Batched orderGrabFood A-43CWN9RGWHRS and 2	Cashless	10.00	0.00	7.90	17.90
Batched orderGrabFood A-43BS8NSGWFJA A-43BST7RWWHF4	Cashless	6.70	0.00	5.30	12.00
Single orderGrabFood A-43BMGDKGWG94	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.70	7.10
Single orderGrabFood A-43BL8NQWWJI7	Cash	4.70	0.00	2.80	7.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-43APA6VGWEWE and 3	Cash / Cashless	12.50	0.00	10.00	22.50
Single orderGrabFood A-43B7MWEGWHF4	Cashless	4.80	0.00	1.00	5.80
Batched orderGrabFood A-43B38FGWWFC6 A-43B3LB9WWFAT	Cash / Cashless	7.30	0.00	5.80	13.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-43AUH5MGWIV3 A-43AUP8FWWHRS	Cashless	9.20	0.00	3.90	13.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-43AQ95UG2GIQ A-43AQG8FGWIPG	Cashless	10.10	0.00	5.00	15.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-438QB5CWWI54 and 2	Cashless	8.60	0.00	9.00	17.60

S\$172.90

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.